TABELLONE CLAS5I

GIO

8.20

9.30
10.20
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

VEN

8.20

9.320
10.30
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

SAB

8.20

9.30
10.30
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

4~A CUC.

4B CUC.

[PSSEOQA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

4~C CUC.

4D CUC.

4~E PAST.

4~F A TUR.

4G S5ALA

CUCINA

CUCINA

CUCINA

ALIMENTAZIONE

ALIMENTAZIONE

CHIMICA

DISC. LETTERARIE

DISC. LETTERARIE

ALIMENTAZIONE

DISC. LETTERARIE

FRA-5PA

DISC. LETTERARIE

DISC. GIURIDICHE

MATEMATICA

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

RELIGIONE

LING. INGLESE

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

SC. MOTORIE

DISC. GIURIDICHE

LING. INGLESE

FRA-S5PA-TED

ALIMENTAZIONE

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE

DISC. LETTERARIE

SC. MOTORIE

SC. MOTORIE

LING. INGLESE

LING. INGLESE

4~A CUC.

4B CUC.

4~C CUC.

4D CUC.

4~E PAST.

4~F A TUR.

4G S5ALA

SALA / VENDITA

DISC. LET TERARIE

MATEMATICA

ALIMENTAZIONE

CUCINA

LING. FRANCESE

MATEMATICA

LING. SPAGNOLO

LING. SPAGNOLO

SC. TECN. MECCANICHE

SALA [ VENDITA

ALIMENTAZIONE

SALA / VENDITA

LING. INGLESE

DISC. GIURIDICHE

DISC. LETTERARIE

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

SALA [/ VENDITA

DISC. LETTERARIE

MATEMATICA

ACC. TURISTICA

LING. INGLESE

DISC. LET TERARIE

FRA-S5PA-TED

4B CUC.

4~E PAST.

4G S5ALA

SALA / VENDITA
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TABELLONE CLAS5I

GIO

8.20

9.30
10.20
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

VEN

8.20

9.320
10.30
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

SAB

8.20

9.30
10.30
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.30
15.00
15.20

16.30
17.30

4~H SALA

41 CUC.

[PSSEOQA "COSTAGGINI" - RIETI

4~L A TUR.

SALA [/ VENDITA

ALIMENTAZIONE

ALIMENTAZIONE

SALA [/ VENDITA

LING. INGLESE

DISC. LETTERARIE

DISC. LETTERARIE

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

FRA-S5PA-TED

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

MATEMATICA

4~H SALA

41 CUC.

4L A TUR.

CUCINA

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

FRA-S5PA-TED

MATEMATICA

LING. INGLESE

LING. INGLESE

SC. MOTORIE

RELIGIONE

DISC. GIURIDICHE

LING. INGLESE

DISC. LETTERARIE

MATEMATICA

DISC. LET TERARIE

SC. ECON. AZIENDALI

FRA-S5PA-TED

41 CUC.

CUCINA
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